Yachtcharter Dagen GmbH + Am Fuchs 11a + 97273 Kuernach
Fax +49 (0) 9367 983 76 81 « Tel +49 (0) 9367 988 33 55
Mail: info@yachtcharter-dagen.de « www.yachtcharter-dagen.de

Yacht ID:
Yachttyp:
Yacht:
Marina:

Production year:
Cabins:
Deposit:

16.11.-31.12.
€1.790

26.04.-09.05.
€2.290

11.10.-17.10.
€2.500

Yachtcharter Dagen details
Bank: Sparkasse Minden-Luebbecke
BLZ 490501017 Konto Nr.: 15002272

70362
Sailing yacht
Bavaria Cruiser 34 Dory 2

Turkey / Gcek
2019

2

€2.000,00

Dagen

YACHTCHARTER

4

Sailing yacht Bavaria Cruiser 34 Dory 2

Deck: Anchor line, Anchor swivel, Bathing platform, Bimini
top, Black ball, Black conus, Boat hook, Bosun's chair (Safe
seat) (boatswain's chair), Cockpit cushions, Cockpit table,
Cockpit/stern, outside shower, Dinghy, Electric anchor
windlass, Fenders, Gangway, Main anchor, Mooring ropes,
Plastic bucket, Round/globular fender, Spare anchor
(Reserve, Auxiliary anchor), Spotlight / Headlights,
Sprayhood, Spring line, Teak cockpit, Water hose,
Entertainment: Outside speakers, Radio,

Galley: Gas bottles, Hot water, Kitchen utensils (Galley
equipment, cutlery), Refrigerator,

Interior: Barometer, Bed linen, Clock, Electric fans in cabins,
Inside shower,

Navigation: Autopilot, GPS chart plotter - cockpit, Harbour
guides, Logge/Lot/Speed/Wind, Navigation (Nautical) charts
and nautical guide , Navigation set, Spyglass,

Safety: Distress signals, Fire extinguisher , First aid kit , Fog
horn, Life belts (Safety harness), Life buoy + Flashing light,
Life jackets, Liferaft,

Sails: Gennaker-device,

Yacht electrics: Battery charger, Inverter, Shore connection
220V, Solar panels, VHF radio,

Price per week / Season 2024

01.01.-11.04.
€1.850

10.05.-16.05.
€2.390

18.10.-31.10.
€2.250

IBAN: DE27490501010015002272
SWIFT/BIC: WELADEDTMIN

12.04.-18.04. 19.04. - 25.04.
€1.990 €2.190
17.05. - 30.05. 31.05. - 06.06.
€2.490 €2.600
01.11.-31.12.
€1.790

UST.ID (VAT): DE351389110
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